
b id h iff d fCross Subsidy Surcharge as per Tariff Order fpr FY 17‐18

For TPDDL
Surcharge(S) is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit T‐{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Volateg Levels X X+D+R Industrial Non 

Domestic

Domestic Railway DMRC DJB DIAL

Domestic

T in ps/unit in ps/unit 942 1080 587 654 900

Restricted@20% 188.4 216 117.4 130.8 180

Above 66 kV 435.77 655.49 188.40 216.00 ‐68.49 ‐1.49 180.00

At 33/66 kV 439.24 658.96 188.40 216.00 ‐71.96 ‐4.96 180.00

At 11 kV 448.97 671.69 188.40 216.00 ‐84.69 ‐17.69 180.00

At LT level 461.62 689.34 188.40 216.00 ‐102.34 ‐35.34 180.00

Exempted 

as per NTP

For BRPL
Surcharge(S) for BRPL is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit T‐{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Volateg Levels X X+D+R Industrial Non 

Domestic

Domestic Railway DMRC DJB DIAL

T in ps/unit in ps/unit 917 1022 597 636 905 823

Restricted@20% 183.4 204.4 119.4 127.2 181 164.6

Above 66 kV 413.96 548.20 183.40 204.40 48.80 87.80 181.00 164.60

At 33/66 kV 419.12 633.36 183.40 204.40 ‐36.36 2.64 181.00 164.60

At 11 kV 426.55 642.79 183.40 204.40 ‐45.79 ‐6.79 181.00 164.60

At LT level 451.68 675.92 183.40 204.40 ‐78.92 ‐39.92 181.00 147.08

Exempted 

as per NTP

For BYPL
Surcharge(S) is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit T‐{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Volateg Levels X X+D+R Industrial Non 

Domestic

Domestic Railway DMRC DJB DIAL

T in ps/unit in ps/unit 947 1052 549 664 919T in ps/unit in ps/unit 947 1052 549 664 919

Restricted@20% 189.4 210.4 109.8 132.8 183.8

Above 66 kV 350.26 497.44 189.40 210.40 51.56 132.80 183.80

At 33/66 kV 353.23 602.41 189.40 210.40 ‐53.41 61.59 183.80

At 11 kV 357.19 608.37 189.40 210.40 ‐59.37 55.63 183.80

At LT level 398.93 665.11 189.40 210.40 ‐116.11 ‐1.11 183.80

Exempted 

as per NTP


